
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Doe Creek Park Master Plan 117 days Thu 1/30/25 Fri 7/11/25

2 Part 1

3 Project Kick-off Meeting (Task 1.1) 1 day Thu 1/30/25 Thu 1/30/25

4 Project Site Visit - Inventory existing conditions (Task 1.2) 3 days Thu 2/13/25 Mon 2/17/25

5 Research History of Park (Task 1.3) 2 days Mon 2/3/25 Tue 2/4/25

6 Base Map Prep, O&C Diagram, Prelim Program, Research Comparables (Task 1.4, 1.5) 10 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 2/14/25

7 Proposed Programmatic Plan (Task 1.6) 12 days Mon 2/24/25 Tue 3/11/25

8 Conceptual Master Plan Development (Task 1.7) 24 days Mon 2/17/25 Thu 3/20/25

9 Review Session (Task 1.8) 1 day Fri 3/21/25 Fri 3/21/25

10 Part 2

11 Parks Advisory Meeting (Follow Task 1.6) (Task 2.1) 1 day Thu 3/27/25 Thu 3/27/25

12 Public Input/Online-Presentation (Task 2.2) 1 day Thu 4/3/25 Thu 4/3/25

13 Review Session (Task 2.3) 1 day Thu 4/17/25 Thu 4/17/25

14 Final Plan Materials (Task 2.4) 12 days Fri 4/18/25 Mon 5/5/25

15 Cost Estimate and Phasing Diagram (Task 2.5) 10 days Tue 5/6/25 Mon 5/19/25

16 Implementation Plan (Task 2.6) 14 days Tue 5/20/25 Fri 6/6/25

17 Final Master Plan (Task 2.7) 25 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri 7/11/25

18
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